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BIMB HOLDINGS BERHAD (No : 423858-X)
Darul Takaful, Jalan Sultan Ismail

50250 Kuala Lumpur

Unaudited Consolidated Income Statement

for the Year Ended 30th June, 2000



GROUP


Financial

Quarter 

Ended 

30th June 2000

RM ' 000
Financial

Year

 Ended 

30th June 2000
RM ' 000
Financial

Year

 Ended 

30th June 1999
RM ' 000
Year Variance

%







Operating Revenue
91,801
466,108
376,254
23.88

Operating Expense
(52,867)
(237,348)
(168,085)
41.21







Operating Income
38,934
228,760
208,169
9.89

Other Operating Income
38,042
65,263
77,984
(16.31)







Total Income
76,976
294,023
286,153
2.75

Staff Cost and Overhead
(43,097)
(159,009)
(134,710)
18.04







Profit Before Provision
33,879
135,014
151,443
(10.85)

Financing Loss and Provision
(15,979)
(49,064)
(49,034)
0.06








17,900
85,950
102,409


Exceptional items
-


-


-











17,900
85,950
102,409


Share in the results of associated companies
-
-
-








Profit Before Taxation and Zakat
17,900
85,950
102,409
(16.07)

Taxation
(21,168)
(27,818)
(5,754)
383.45

Zakat
(1,403)
(5,661)
(3,243)
74.56







Profit After Taxation, Zakat but Before Minority Interests
(4,671)
52,471
93,412
(43.83)

Minority Interests
(1,434)
(3,847)
(6,019)
(36.09)

Profit After Taxation, Zakat and Minority Interests
(6,105)
48,624
87,393
(44.36)

Transfer to reserve fund
(10,747)
(10,747)
(23,274)








Profit Attributable to Shareholders
(16,852)
37,877
64,119
(40.93)

 











Earnings Per Share – basic (sen)
(1.09)
8.7
15.6








Earnings Per Share – fully diluted (sen)
(0.99)
7.9
14.2















